
v e ,
.

AMENDHENT CF SOLICITATIvN/MODIFICATIOli OF CONTRACT
'

~2. AME40 MENT /M001FICAil0N 40. L EbECT P4E DATE ! . SEQUISlfiON/ PURCHASE REQ. hC. 5. PROJECT NO.
(if applicable)

i
J

Twenty-One (21 ) |
SEP l # sgg hpg_86-279 dtd. 8/11/98 Rec'd in nrpM R/24/98

6. ISSUED ,9Y CO)E i 7. 40MINISTE C SY CODE I
(if other than item 6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cccriission
Contract Marugement Bramh 3
Division of Contracts and Prcoerty

Managetrent
Wathington, DC 20555

T HAME AND APORESS OF CONTRACTOR (NJ., street, county, State and ZIP coce) 9A. AMENOMENT OF S01.lCliAfl0N NO.
,

i SBA/Kenrab and Associates. Inc.
21400 Ridgetop Circ'e 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Suite 250
Sterling, VA 22170 10A. M00!FICAflCN OF CCNTRACY/ ORDER NO.

x NRC-33-86-279
108. DATED (SEE liEM 13)

CODE i FAcIllit CODE
,

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEN 0MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above numerce solicitatitn is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
Ofiers Q is extended, 3 is not exten&d. Of fercrs must acknowledge receipt of this amendmant prior to the hour and
date specified in the solicitation or as araerkied, by one of the following methods: (e) By congleting items 8 and 15,
and returning copies of the amencment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendrent on each copy of the
ef fer submitted or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment
nuters. FAILUR$ OF YOUR ACKNCVLEOGMENT To BE RECIIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY REGULT IN REJEC.TICN OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendnent you d! sire to change
an offer alreac, subtiitted, suc.h change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this arnersent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNilNG AND APPROPRIAtlCN DATA tif required)

. 871.-15-3??-015 K70% 31X0200.871 252A ORITGATF. $2.309.29
13. THis ifEM APPLIES ONLY TO H00lFICAfl0NS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

li MOP FIES THE CONTRACf/ ORDER h0. AS DESCRIBE 0 IN ITEM 14.
- A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 LSSUID DUR$vANT 70: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN

THE CohTRACT ORDER k0. IN I'EM NA.

8. THE ABOVE huMBERED CONTRACf/GROER 15 M001FIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRAflVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
of fice, appropriation dat4 etc. ) SET FORTH (N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1C3(b).

C.. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEhi 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUAhi TO AUTHORifY OF:
'

~ 0. 01HER (Specify type of mod ticat on and authority)
X By mutual agreement of the parties.
E. IMPCRfANit Contractor O X is net, 3 is required to sign this docunent and return copies'to the

issuing office.
14. DE'St.tlPTION OF AMEh0 MENT /MQ)lF ICAT ION (Organized by UCF sectton headings, including solicitation / contract

si.bjact matter where feastble.)

SEE SEXT PAGE
9809150153 980910
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-86-279 POR

Extept ers provided herein, all tsrms and conditions of the doctrient ref erenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
change (mremains unchanged and in futt force and effect. 16A. NAME ANO fl1LE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)15A. WAAE ANO lliLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Sh op Mearse, Contracting Officer

|| 11
IGNED

158. CONTRACTOR /0FFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. U ' STATES OF RI ' |16C.DATE
MA MW /( k

SY (Signature of Contractina Of ficer)(Signetsare of y rton autrorised to sign)i
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)NSW 7540 01-152-8070 30-105 Prescrtbed ty/ GSA

PREVICUS E0!fl0N Uh0 SABLE FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

- _



o ,
. . . . _ _ . . . . . .. .. .

.
_ _ _ _ - - _ - _ _ _ _ _

v

,

NRC-33-86-279
Modification No 20
Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to obligate $2,309.29 to cover indirect rate adjustments as a result of
the incorporation of final indirect rates under Modification No. 20 to 'his contract. This

obligation thereby increases the contract obligation amount from $721.000.00 to $723,309. 28.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

Paragraph 3. of Subsection G.1 - Consideration is hereby deleted in its entirety and
substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this cont,act
is $ 723,309.28. "

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

!

.____


